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Opis elementow

nr

grupa wiekowa

wymiary (m)

wymagana powierzchnia

powierzchnia nawierzchni
bezpiecznej (m2)

max. wysokos¢ upadku (m)

liczba uzytkownikow

DI-0260-00
5-14
2,3x2,1x2,3
5,1x5,3

22

0,95

Wizualizacje maja charakter informacyjny
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